
House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) District 50

N E W  M E X I C O

5050

7070

4949

6565

2222

4747

6969

7788

5757

2929

4343

2626

3131

8

9

11
2

6

17

16

4

30

16

93

9

19

72

3

14

28

19

12

10

16

12

20

713

20

5

14

63

22

25

57

18

29

16

27

1

88

12

551

56

15

57

7

85

71

33

6

24

85

29

552

88

553

13

5

554

8

39

571

22

15

3

58

7

47

14

32

258

15 13

55

559

1

27

81

573

70

73

63

557

23

31

65

84

556

566
555

24

303

96

603

21

80

76

69

6

567

19

572

20

21

25794

98144

35

���40

���25

���25���25

���40

���25

tu60

tu66

tu285

tu550

tu84

tu66

tu285

tu60

tu66

��44

��337

��14

��6

��217

��313

��116

��41

��528

��55

��333

��55

��217 ��41

R
io

 G
ra

nd
e

Jemez River

R
io

 G
ra

n
d
e

Tome

Lamy

Pecos

Belen

Madrid

Tijeras

Stanley

Peralta

Jarales

Abeytas

Placitas

Moriarty

Glorieta

Galisteo

Estancia

Edgewood

Corrales

Los Lunas

El DoradoZia Pueblo

San Ysidro

Rio Rancho

Bernalillo

Mountainair

Albuquerque

Bosque Farms

Isleta Pueblo

Santa Ana Pueblo San Felipe Pueblo

Santo Domingo Pueblo

Torrance

Santa Fe

Sandoval

Bernalillo

Valencia

Socorro

Re s e a rc h  &  Po l l i n g ,  I n c .  d i s t r i bu t e s  t h i s  m a p  a s s u m in g  n o  l i a b i l i t y
fo r  a n y  e r r o rs ,  o m is s i o n s ,  o r  i n a c c u r a c i e s  i n  t h e  i n f o r m a t i o n
pr o v i d e d  re g a r d l e s s  o f  t h e  ca u s e  i n  r e l i a n c e  u p o n  a n y  ma p s .

LEGEND Created: March 02, 2012

For the New Mexico
Legislative Council Service

Precincts
Counties

Rivers
Lakes / Ponds

Interstate
US Highway
State Highway

0 4 8 12 16

Miles

¹



Albuquerque Metro East
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Santa Fe
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Edgewood
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Eldorado at Santa Fe
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Golden
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Torrance
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Indian Hills
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Manzano Springs
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) McIntosh
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Moriarty
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Valencia
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Jarales
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House: HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012) Meadow Lake
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House: HD_District_Court_1
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District:

2010  Census
Redistricting

County/
Precinct

Total
Population

Adult
Hispanic

Adult Non-Hispanic

White
Native

American Black

NM House
HD_District_Court_1
(Court Adopted on Remand February 2012)

Total Adult
Native American

50

539551 5.7%66.3% 2.5% 0.2%29.7%BE

48616 1.5%11.9% 0.8% 0.0%86.1%SF

39617 2.6%21.9% 0.6% 0.3%74.9%SF

1,41718 3.7%21.5% 1.9% 1.5%72.8%SF

1,07463 2.0%14.3% 0.7% 0.4%82.3%SF

2,30365 1.6%11.0% 0.8% 0.3%86.3%SF

2,17869 1.8%11.2% 0.5% 0.8%85.0%SF

1,67071 1.6%10.7% 0.6% 0.9%85.7%SF

2,44785 3.7%24.1% 1.8% 0.5%71.0%SF

4183 2.7%56.8% 1.2% 0.6%40.2%TO

2984 2.9%55.5% 1.6% 0.0%41.2%TO

3,2265 2.7%24.8% 1.0% 0.8%71.3%TO

1,5427 3.3%29.9% 0.9% 1.4%66.0%TO

7349 2.3%43.6% 0.3% 0.0%54.0%TO

76410 3.3%37.7% 1.8% 1.2%58.0%TO

2,27613 3.3%31.3% 1.4% 0.7%64.3%TO

61916 0.8%49.3% 0.4% 0.4%48.6%TO

2,12529 1.9%36.1% 0.9% 1.8%59.5%VA

2,47930 3.4%41.5% 1.3% 3.2%52.8%VA

1,15833 2.4%65.6% 1.0% 1.2%30.8%VA

1,62838 3.2%41.2% 1.5% 1.0%54.3%VA

District Totals 29,777 2.6% 67.3% 1.1% 1.0%28.7%
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